Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

Rang
SNr.

1
23

2
26

3
19

4
20

5
24

6
25

7
15

8
21

9
17

10
22

11
18

12
16

Landjugend Osterreich

65. Bundesentscheid Pfliigen 2022
Teilnehmergruppe Drehpflug

Reihung der Teilnehmer

Andreas Haberler
Steiermark

Jakob Metz
Niederdsterreich

Karl Scherrer
Obero6sterreich

Gerald Doppermann
Oberdsterreich

Daniel Stadtschreiber
Karnten

Ulrich Pichler
Karnten

Christian Back
Steiermark

Christian Eichberger
Oberosterreich

Sebastian Deixler-Wimmer
Oberosterreich

Jakob Pleschiutschnig
Karnten

Georg Wippel
Steiermark

Lukas Heil
Steiermark

WM Teilnehmer:

Rang
SNr.

1
14

Leopold Aichberger
Niederosterreich

Bester Newcomer:

Rang
SNr.

1
23

Andreas Haberler
Steiermark

20.08.2022

Punkte
New.

Punkte
New.

Punkte
Arr.

Punkte
New.

Punkte
Arr.

Punkte
Arr.

Punkte
New.

Punkte
New.

Punkte
New.

Punkte
9113 Ruden

Punkte
New.

Punkte
New.

108,88

105,53

101,77

100,96

100,95

93,91

93,45

91,98

91,17

86,39

79,33

55,99

Punkte 117,14

Arr.

Punkte
New.

108,88



Gasteklasse:

Rang 12 Martin Gollner

SNr. 13 Steiermark

Rang 14 Christian Eder

SNr. 11 Oberdsterreich
Rang 16 Florian Baumgartner
SNr. 12 Niedergdsterreich
Mannschaftswertung:

1. Oberosterreich (Scherrer/Doppermann)
2. Steiermark (Haberler/Back)
3. Karnten (Stadtschreiber/Pichler)

Samstag, 20. August 2022

Punkte
Standard

Punkte
Standard

Punkte
Standard

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

71,85

65,75

35,53

202,73
202,33
194,86



