		Landjugend Österreich 65. Bundesentscheid Pflügen 2022 Teilnehmergruppe Drehpflug	20.08.2022				
		Reihung der Teilnehmer					
Rang	1	Andreas Haberler	Punkte	108,88			
SNr.	23	Steiermark	New.				
Rang	2	Jakob Metz	Punkte	105,53			
SNr.	26	Niederösterreich	New.				
Rang	3	Karl Scherrer	Punkte	101,77			
SNr.	19	Oberösterreich	Arr.				
Rang	4	Gerald Doppermann	Punkte	100,96			
SNr.	20	Oberösterreich	New.				
Rang	5	Daniel Stadtschreiber	Punkte	100,95			
SNr.	24	Kärnten	Arr.				
Rang	6	Ulrich Pichler	Punkte	93,91			
SNr.	25	Kärnten	Arr.				
Rang	7	Christian Bäck	Punkte	93,45			
SNr.	15	Steiermark	New.				
Rang	8	Christian Eichberger	Punkte	91,98			
SNr.	21	Oberösterreich	New.				
Rang	9	Sebastian Deixler-Wimmer	Punkte	91,17			
SNr.	17	Oberösterreich	New.				
Rang	10	Jakob Pleschiutschnig	Punkte	86,39			
SNr.	22	Kärnten	9113 Ruden				
Rang SNr.		Georg Wippel Steiermark	Punkte New.	79,33			
Rang SNr.		Lukas Heil Steiermark	Punkte New.	55,99			
WM Tei	Inehme	r:					
Rang	1	Leopold Aichberger	Punkte 117	,14			
SNr.	14	Niederösterreich	Arr.				
Bester Newcomer:							
•	1 23	Andreas Haberler Steiermark	Punkte New.	108,88			

Gästeklasse:

Rang 12	Martin Gollner	Punkte	71,85
SNr. 13	Steiermark	Standard	
Rang 14	Christian Eder	Punkte	65,75
SNr. 11	Oberösterreich	Standard	
Rang 16	Florian Baumgartner	Punkte	35,53
SNr. 12	Niederösterreich	Standard	

Mannschaftswertung:

1.	Oberösterreich (Scherrer/Doppermann)	Punkte	202,73
2.	Steiermark (Haberler/Bäck)	Punkte	202,33
3.	Kärnten (Stadtschreiber/Pichler)	Punkte	194,86